
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

#  
431 
495 
697 
414 
700 
271 
576 
541 
744 
719 
738 
398 
770 
818 
726 
417 
756 
702 
595 
281 
931 
500 
971 
229 

Namn  
Anton Lindgårde 
Christoffer Sjöberg 
Rasmus Wikström 
Mikael Blid 
Thomas Krogstad 
Jonas Albrekt 
Axel Hansson 
Alex Holmberg 
Fredrik Hagstedt 
Pontus Gustafsson 
Fredrik Teodorsson 
Philip Åkesson 
Elias Thor 
Emil Gustavsson 
Tobias Arvidsson 
Daniel Nyman 
Emil Hermansson 
Victor Didricksson 
Simon Olsson 
Victor Andersson 
Victor Berg 
Albin Bäckström Herbertsson 
Sebastian Robertsson 
Jesper Högstedt 

Klubb  
Kinds MK 
Sunne MX Klubb 
Upplands Väsby MK 
SMK Dala Falun 
Arlanda MC 
Rödeby CK 
Åtvidabergs MCK 
Hallsbergs MK 
Ma Lerum 
Skara MK 
Ma Lerum 
Folkare MK 
Östhammars MK 
Vissefjärda CK 
Hisingens MK 
Mockfjärd MK 
MC Alingsås 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Dals MK 
MC Alingsås 
Rödeby CK 
Hisingens MK 

Team  

Team Karlströmsmotor 

Speedequipment MX Team 

Märke  
Honda 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

Yamaha 
GasGas 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
GasGas 
KTM 
Yamaha 
DPA-SUZUKI 
Honda 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 

H1  
25 
22 
20 
18 
15 
13 
14 
10 
16 
8 
11 
12 
2 
3 
9 
4 
6 
5 
7 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

H2  
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
9 
13 
6 
14 
10 
8 
12 
11 
5 
7 
2 
3 
-- 
4 
1 
0 
0 
0 

Tot  
50 
44 
40 
36 
31 
28 
23 
23 
22 
22 
21 
20 
14 
14 
14 
11 
8 
8 
7 
5 
1 
0 
0 
0 
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SM kval - MX 
SM kval MX1 

Totalt 

Backabanan, Skene MS 1,536 km 

Anslagen:


